This product may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
Outside Plant Aerial Fiber Cables
Metallic Self-Supporting (MASS)
PIA Approved
• Small diameter - up to 12 fibers in just 6 mm O.D. & and up to 36 fibers in 7mm O.D.
• Light weight: approximately 26-34 kg/km
• Easy to handle - round concentric design

Coating Strip Force 1.3 to 8.9 N
Information on the stripping tools can be found at https://www.ppc-online.com/aerial-fiber-cable-stripping-tools.
Ordering Information
Fiber
Count
PPC
Part No.
SKU
Length
SKU
Weight
Cable
Weight
Reel
Dimensions Product Code Description
250 μm G.657A1 m kg kg/km mm
2F 10-0472-PIA 2000 59.9 26.7 750x350x400 MASS-026-PE-BLK-LTB (2km RL)
4F 10-1354-PIA 2000 59.9 26.7 750x350x400 MASS-046-PE-BLK-LTB (2km RL)
12F 10-1315-PIA 2000 60.5 27.0 750x350x400 MASS-126-PE-BLK-LTB (2km RL)
24F 10-1257-PIA 2000 74.3 33.9 750x350x400 MASS-247-PE-BLK-LTB (2km RL)
36F 10-1258-PIA 2000 80.7 37.1 750x350x400 MASS-367-PE-BLK-BDL (2km RL)
re
v2
_0
21